| kolo PSCS Zima 2021

Pirot, 20/11/2021

Disciplina 10
11/20/2021 - 12:26

Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod4
3 PELIVANOVIC, Ivona

4 JOKIC, Nina
5 KOSTADINOVIC, Eva

Grupa2od 4

1 DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
2 JOVANOVIC, Andjelija

3 JELENKOQV, Sara

4 PANAJOTOVA, Nlkolija
5 GUDURIC, Milica

6 DJORDJEVIC, Teodora

7 DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina

Grupa3od 4

CVETKOVIC, Iva
PETROVIC, Elena
DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra
PALANGETIC, Milana
PESIC, Petra
RISTIC, Kristina
MARKOQVIC, Sara

8 TAMBURIC, Sanja
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Grupa4od 4

STANKOVIC, Andrea
STANOJEVIC, Nina
KRSTIC, Janja
PETKOVIC, Iva
NIKOLIC, Anastasija
STAJIC, Ana
DJORDJEVIC, Petra
RAKIC, Tara
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Crnica
Napredak
Naisus

Rasina
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Sava
Dubocica

Stari Grad Uzice

Rasina
Rasina

Leskovac
Leskovac
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Dubocica
Leskovac
Rasina

Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Leskovac
Rasina
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica

2585

2955555

1:28.88
1:22.99
1:19.48
1:11.62
1:16.40
1:22.57
1:27.59
1:28.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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